BRONZE DOOR RESTORATION
MISSOURI STATE CAPITOL BUILDING
JEFFERSON CITY, MISSOURI
DESIGNER: TREANORHL
PROJECT NUMBER: O2203-01
SITE NUMBER:   1001
ASSET  NUMBER: 3101001040
OWNER: STATE OF MISSOURI

B2TOP VIEW - C200 LOWER PIVOT
3" = 1'-0" B3SECTION/ELEVATION - C200 @ SIDE POCKET
DOOR TYPE KEY
ELEVATIONS
3" = 1'-0" C3SECTION - E/W200 HEADER
9 OF 12 SHEETS
N.T.S.N.T.S.
BRONZE DOOR
RESTORATION
201 W CAPITOL AVE
MO STATE CAPITOL BUILDING
JEFFERSON CITY, MO 65101
O2203-01
1001
3101001040
XXX
AJF
ISSUE DATE:
SHEET NUMBER:
SITE #
CHECKED BY:
DRAWN BY:
DESIGNED BY:
DATE:
REVISION:
ASSET #
PROJECT #
SHEET TITLE:
REVISION:
DATE:
REVISION:
DATE:
REVIT FILE:
STATE OF MISSOURI
MICHAEL L. PARSON,
GOVERNOR
OFFICE OF
ADMINISTRATION
DIVISION OF FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT,
DESIGN AND
CONSTRUCTION
PROFESSIONAL SEAL